
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI 
                 CENTRAL PURCHASE DEPARTMENT 

566, N.M.Joshi Marg, Mumbai - 400 011 

e-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

No. Dy. Dean/3673/CPD   Dt. 10/02/2022 
 

CORRIGENDUM – 4 
 

Sub.: Supply of covid-19 related items   

Ref.: Bid Nos. 7200023902 to 7200023907. 

 

Pre-bid Meeting of below mentioned Bid Nos. will be held at Municipal Head 

office in the conference hall, opposite to A.M.C. (W.S.)’s office on 15/02/2022 at 

4.00 p.m. under the chairmanship of A.M.C. (P). 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of Covid related Items Bid Nos. 

1 PPE Kits with N-95 Masks & PPE 
Kits with 3-Ply Mask 

7200023902 

2 N-95 Mask 7200023903 

3 3Ply Mask 7200023904 
4 Face Shield 7200023905 
5 Latex Gloves & Nitrile Gloves          7200023906 
6 Tab. Favipiravir 7200023907 

 
 
         
   By Order of the 

              Municipal Commissioner of Greater Mumbai 
 

  Sd/- 10/02/2022 
     Dy. Dean (C.P.D.) I/C 


